
STANDARD SEVEN  17TH-18TH MARCH 2025 STANDARD SEVEN
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0 0% 1 6% 2 13% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

0 0% 8 50% 5 31% 0 0% 0 0% 3 19%

0 0% 5 31% 8 50% 1 6% 1 6% 9 56%

1 6% 2 13% 1 6% 7 44% 4 25% 4 25%

15 94% 0 0% 0 0% 8 50% 11 69% 0 0%

30.5 1
29.7 2
25.7 3
11.3 4
9.8 5
5.1 6

 

18.7 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: TEMEKE

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: DAR ES SALAAM BRAIN TRUST

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

59%

ABSENTEES 0

SOCIAL STUDIES

61%

E [01 - 10]

5

0
0
4
11
1

0%
0%
25%

FAILED 12 75%
4 25%

16

PASSED

SAT 100%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
E[01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

0
0
0
5
0

0
0
4
6
1

PASS % BY SEX
6%

51%

69%

110%

23%
20%
10%

SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

31% 

69% 
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STANDARD SEVEN  17TH-18TH MARCH 2025 STANDARD SEVEN
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1 RAHMA OMARI F 12 D 35 B 35 B 23 C 19 D 36 B 160 26.7 C 1
2 WINI DAUSON F 9 E 39 B 37 B 17 D 18 D 32 B 152 25.3 C 2
3 MAGRETH MATHIAS F 10 E 41 A 43 A 9 E 7 E 34 B 144 24.0 C 3
4 SARAH MASANILO F 5 E 31 B 41 A 15 D 9 E 30 C 131 21.8 C 4
5 BRIGHTON JACKSON M 9 E 27 C 34 B 14 D 13 D 25 C 122 20.3 D 5.5
6 MUMULIZA ESHEN M 8 E 27 C 23 C 13 D 21 C 30 C 122 20.3 D 5.5

7 DANIEL LOGATH M 4 E 37 B 24 C 10 E 9 E 26 C 110 18.3 D 8

8 GENEVIEV ANDREA F 3 E 35 B 36 B 4 E 4 E 28 C 110 18.3 D 8
9 ZULFA ABDALLAH F 5 E 38 B 31 B 6 E 5 E 25 C 110 18.3 D 8
10 AISHA SADIKI F 1 E 37 B 26 C 10 E 7 E 23 C 104 17.3 D 10
11 SAMEER EBRAHIM M 3 E 26 C 23 C 12 D 11 D 26 C 101 16.8 D 11
12 GODWIN SEBASTIAN M 2 E 18 D 29 C 15 D 10 E 20 D 94 15.7 D 12
13 LILIAN SUZARI F 3 E 24 C 29 C 10 E 6 E 21 C 93 15.5 D 13
14 MWASITI IDDY F 3 E 32 B 24 C 5 E 6 E 20 D 90 15.0 D 14
15 EMILLIANA SEHEWA F 3 E 25 C 27 C 13 D 5 E 16 D 89 14.8 D 15
16 FURAHA ANDREA F 1 E 16 D 13 D 4 E 7 E 19 D 60 10.0 E 16

69% 
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